Local Review Body Timetable 2023/24

Agenda Distributed

Meeting Date

Venue

Wednesday 23 August 2023

Wednesday 30 August 2023

Council Chambers

Wednesday 20 September 2023

Wednesday 27 September 2023

Council Chambers

Wednesday 25 October 2023

Wednesday 1 November 2023

Council Chambers

Wednesday 22 November 2023

Wednesday 29 November 2023

Council Chambers

Wednesday 17 January 2024

Wednesday 24 January 2024

Council Chambers

Wednesday 21 February 2024

Wednesday 28 February 2024

Council Chambers

Wednesday 6 March 2024

Wednesday 13 March 2024

Council Chambers

Wednesday 24 April 2024

Wednesday 1 May 2024

Council Chambers

Wednesday 29 May 2024

Wednesday 5 June 2024

Council Chambers

All meetings will commence at 11.00am with site visits taking place beforehand




